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7
21:44

2925 m
21.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Pluto Du Vivier
Rennpreis: 21.000 € (9.450 5.250 2.940 1.680 1.050 420 210)
PRIX PLUTO DU VIVIER Breed 5 Class E 21.000. - harnessed, Male. - metres 2.925. 9.450, 5.250, 2.940, 1.680, 1.050, 420, 210.-to 
allocated by the S.E.C.F. For Colts and geldings of years 4, not having won 22.000. 
Males 

1
2925

ML: 17,0

Indigo Bello
4j. b W (Look De Star - Olympie)

Trainer: Yann Lorin
Besitzer: J.M. Lorin
Züchter: M. Rémi Boucret

Yann Lorin

2022: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.750 € 2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    9.180 €15,7 10.930 €
21.02 Nantes 5 15,7 2275B 16.000 Y. Lorin Iff Louzeen, Intrigue Somolli, Idole Du Rif
08.02 Chateaubriant 5 17,7 3000B 19.000 40,0 Y. Lorin Ines De Cahot, Ilton Cash, Ideos Du Goutier
23.01 Argentan dis 2900B 13.000 Y. Lorin Ismir De L'ormerie, Igor Dhelpa, Iddir D'Ante
14.01 Nantes dis 3000B 20.000 36,0 Y. Lorin Ideal Du Moulin, Indigo Du Perche, Inciso B
05.01 Mauquenchy 8 16,1 2150A 18.000 14,0 S. Ernault Indy Vet, Inka Du Vivier, Immix Pont Vautier

2
ML: 8,0

I Am Madrik
4j. b W (Charly Du Noyer - Valseuse D'Eurvad

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: R. Francois
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Ecurie Les Boulaies

Romuald Mourice

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.250 € 2021: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    8.750 €14,6 16.250 €
25.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,6 2700A 21.000 12,0 R. Mourice Ibis De Chahains, I Am Madrik, Ivanhoe Ma
05.01 Mauquenchy dis 2150A 18.000 16,0 A. Rebeche Indy Vet, Inka Du Vivier, Immix Pont Vautier
20.12 Le Mans dis 2200A 17.000 74,0 Julien Raffestin Indigo De Fontaine, I Am Des Mottes, Icare 
28.08 Vincennes dis 2700B 150.000 145,0 St. Meunier I Still Loving You, Instinct D'Am, Invictus D'E
09.08 Les Sables D'Olo 7 17,8 2650A 18.000 32,0 A. Rebeche Ideal De Freca, Ice De Rodrey, Ibera

3
ML: 18,0

Itumelang Paulois
4j. b W (Cristal Money - Belucinda)

Trainer: Nils Pacha
Besitzer: J.Y. Ricart
Züchter: G.A.E.C. Du Paulois

Nils Pacha

2022: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.000 € 2021: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    17.350 €15,8 18.350 €
23.02 Toulouse dis 2750A 23.000 41,0 N. Pacha Ice Du Loir, Imoko Du Bouillon, Ice Cream D
08.02 Chateaubriant 8 17,2 3025B 19.000 78,0 N. Pacha Ines De Cahot, Ilton Cash, Ideos Du Goutier
25.01 Toulouse 5 17,0 2750A 20.000 12,0 N. Pacha Izara De Cousserat, Ideal Gabinlea, Ideal D
19.01 Agen-La Garenne unpl 2625B 26.000 106,0 N. Pacha I Pay Cash, Indien Du Liamone, Italian Love
30.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou 7 15,8 2550A 20.000 74,0 N. Pacha Ivanjica De Lou, Ideal Green, Irwinn Griff

4
ML: 8,0

Ionique
4j. b H (Cristal Money - Concorde)

Trainer: Junior Guelpa
Besitzer: G. Lubrano
Züchter: M. Christophe Gallier

Junior Guelpa

2022: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    11.210 € 2021: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    7.460 €15,3 18.670 €
02.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 16,3 2925B 19.000 7,7 J. Guelpa Ionique, Imperial Du Radon, Ibis De Chahai
20.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,0 2700A 19.000 8,6 J. Guelpa Ibis De Chahains, Irresistible Honey, Ioniqu
06.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 16,5 2150A 19.000 57,0 R. Le Vexier Ivarun, Iloumax, Ike Des Champs
04.12 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2650B 17.000 6,2 J.Ch. Sorel Iron D'Eronville, In Beetween Us, Imperatric
21.11 Amiens 1 18,9 2900B 13.000 J. Guelpa Ionique, Ipson De Line, Indy Red

5
ML: 21,0

Icare File
4j.  W (Uniclove - Urfa)

Trainer: Regis Le Vexier
Besitzer: G. Desnoues
Züchter: M. Philippe Bettollo

Jean-Charles Feron

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.330 € 2021: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    16.380 €14,6 19.710 €
18.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 14,6 2925B 39.000 92,0 R. Le Vexier Ingrid Turgot, Isocrate D'Ela, Indie Love
07.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,3 2925B 21.000 38,0 J.Ch. Feron Iron Parker, Invictus Love, Icare File
15.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 16,6 2925B 21.000 54,0 J.Ch. Feron Impresario, Il Vulcano, Ibrahic, Instar
28.11 Salon De Provenc 2 15,3 2250A 17.000 23,0 J.Ch. Feron Indiana Griff, Icare File, Icehouse
08.11 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 17.000 57,0 R. Le Vexier Iru Fushi, Illico De Loiron, Impress Me

6
ML: 11,0

Ibis De Chahains
4j. b W (Village Mystic - Volomite Sunshine)

Trainer: Xavier Thielens
Besitzer: M. Zouari
Züchter: M. Dominique Fillol

Gwenn Junod

2022: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    20.660 € 2021: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €14,5 20.660 €
25.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 14,5 2700A 21.000 3,2 G. Junod Ibis De Chahains, I Am Madrik, Ivanhoe Ma
02.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,6 2925B 19.000 7,0 G. Junod Ionique, Imperial Du Radon, Ibis De Chahai
20.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,7 2700A 19.000 93,0 G. Junod Ibis De Chahains, Irresistible Honey, Ioniqu
06.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 9 17,0 2150A 19.000 74,0 N. Ensch Ivarun, Iloumax, Ike Des Champs
21.04 Toulouse dis 2325B 15.000 J. Chavatte Iseria Griff, Igraine Dothrak, Idoctro De Hou

7
ML: 8,0

Inferno Pourpre
4j. b f H (Brillantissime - Loumana Flor)

Trainer: Thomas Levesque
Besitzer: Frédéric Popot
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Banneville

Vincent Cabos

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.460 € 2021: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    15.280 €14,6 20.740 €
23.02 Toulouse 6 17,0 2750A 23.000 28,0 V. Cabos Ice Du Loir, Imoko Du Bouillon, Ice Cream D
11.02 Toulouse 2 16,8 2150A 20.000 3,3 V. Cabos I Love Gabinlea, Inferno Pourpre, Ipsi De Be
25.01 Toulouse dis 2750A 20.000 32,0 V. Cabos Izara De Cousserat, Ideal Gabinlea, Ideal D
13.09 Beaumont De Lo unpl 2400A 20.000 21,0 Ch. Feyte Iseo De Lou, Ikilik, Iguale Money
05.09 Auch 3 18,8 2800B 17.000 V. Cabos Infuturity, Iggy Rock, Inferno Pourpre

8
ML: 31,0

Instar
4j. b H (Look De Star - Cosette)

Trainer: David Alexandre
Besitzer: Mme Marie Françoise Bonneil
Züchter: M. Lucien Swita

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    4.830 € 2021: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    15.960 €15,8 20.790 €
01.02 Marseille (À Vivau 3 17,7 2675B 18.000 8,2 K. Thonnerieux Il Vulcano, Indigo Simardiere, Instar
26.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 16,0 2150A 24.000 64,0 J.Ch. Sorel Ideal D'Attaque, Ikaros, Instant Karma
15.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,8 2925B 21.000 23,0 J.Ch. Sorel Impresario, Il Vulcano, Ibrahic, Instar
04.12 Marseille (À Vivau 7 18,6 2675B 17.000 75,0 Th. Audin Iron D'Eronville, In Beetween Us, Imperatric
08.11 Marseille (À Vivau 4 18,4 2675B 17.000 37,0 J.Ch. Sorel Iru Fushi, Illico De Loiron, Impress Me

9
ML: 2,0

Iron Cash
4j. b W (Ready Cash - Veritika)

Trainer: Vincent Martens
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Domaine Du Parc
Züchter: Ecurie Du Domaine Du Parc

Christophe Martens

2022: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.450 € 2021: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    11.790 €14,9 21.240 €
07.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,3 2700A 21.000 4,2 Ch. Martens Iron Cash, Ideal Daidou, Iloumax
27.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 14,9 2150A 19.000 9,2 Ch. Martens Iru Fushi, Imbrin Burois, Iron Cash
09.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2700A 22.000 3,4 Ch. Martens Immanquable, Imminence, Iena D'Orgeres
23.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 18,0 2925B 15.000 Ch. Martens Iron Cash, Ibili De Romaz, Ivanhoe Madrik
31.05 Vichy 3 17,3 2200B 17.000 3,5 Ch. Martens Ideal De Freca, Icare D'Asnois, Iron Cash

10
ML: 21,0

Illustre Ferm
4j. b H (Django Riff - Rivale Des Charmes)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: L. Mirto
Züchter: M. Cesare Canavesio

Kevin Devienne

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    20.700 €14,7 21.580 €
01.02 Marseille (À Vivau 8 19,4 2675B 18.000 68,0 K. Devienne Il Vulcano, Indigo Simardiere, Instar
21.09 Vincennes 8 14,7 2100A 38.000 66,0 S. Roger Imhotep Madrik, Issalio, Ies We Kan
12.08 Graignes dis 2700B 23.000 S. Hardy Izoard Vedaquais, Ideale De Bonnefoi, Infan
31.07 Les Sables D'Olo unpl 2775B 17.000 T. Ouvrie Indie Love, Impact Du Boulay, Illico Du Gue
29.05 Enghien dis 2150A 38.000 24,0 M. Abrivard Integre, Invictus D'Ecajeul, Ice Tea

11
ML: 8,0

Iru Fushi
4j. b W (Love You - Rafale Du Rib)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pierre Micholet
Züchter: Ecurie Jean-Pierre Micholet

Nicolas Ensch

2022: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 8 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    21.910 €14,2 21.910 €
26.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2150A 24.000 6,4 N. Ensch Ideal D'Attaque, Ikaros, Instant Karma
12.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 24.000 4,0 N. Ensch Imperious, Itak Du Bellay, Ibrahic
27.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 14,2 2150A 19.000 2,7 N. Ensch Iru Fushi, Imbrin Burois, Iron Cash
21.11 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 15.000 2,3 N. Ensch Isis Maza, Inaya Des Ravaux, Ironie Des Br
08.11 Marseille (À Vivau 1 18,4 2650B 17.000 4,2 N. Ensch Iru Fushi, Illico De Loiron, Impress Me

Ergebnis: Quoten:


